














































































































Miscellaneous: 

06-11156-KJC Sea Containers Ltd. 

U.S. Bankruptcy Court

District of Delaware

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was received from Morton, Edmon L. entered on 12/14/2006 at 1:57 AM EST 
and filed on 12/14/2006 

Docket Text:
Schedules/Statements filed: Stmt of Financial Affairs,. for Sea Containers Services Ltd. Filed by Sea 
Containers Ltd.. (Morton, Edmon) 

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

06-11156-KJC Notice will be electronically mailed to: 

William Pierce Bowden wbowden@ashby-geddes.com

David L. Buchbinder david.l.buchbinder@usdoj.gov, david.l.buchbinder@usdoj.gov

Maria Ellena Chavez-Ruark maria.ruark@dlapiper.com

Howard A. Cohen howard.cohen@dbr.com, amy.kinslow@dbr.com

John P. Dillman houston_bankruptcy@publicans.com

Sean T. Greecher bankruptcy@ycst.com

Curtis A. Hehn chehn@pszyj.com

Type: bk Chapter: 11 v Office: 1 (Delaware)
Judge: KJC Assets: y Case Flag: MEGA, PlnDue, 

DsclsDue, LEAD, CLMSAGNT

Case Name: Sea Containers Ltd. 
Case Number: 06-11156-KJC
Document Number: 179

Document description:Main Document 
Original filename:N:\Bankruptcy\SCL\THE STUFF YOU NEED TO FILE\SCL - Services SOFA.pdf
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP bkecfStamp_ID=983460418 [Date=12/14/2006] [FileNumber=5360212-0
] [5b78797ceb5fefd7c5febb7e99d7f5c66110f9c3e229c719c342429019fec107501
b542c93e7ac1f5876fe70013b0d8428e61aaad21cfa540008b50e751cfdb3]]
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